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Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marina Weinberg1432
Lakeshore - IN

8.775 9.325 9.2009.250 36.550
4 1 1T 4 1

1

Emma Schwind1424
Lakeshore - IN

8.525 9.300 9.3759.250 36.450
10 2 1T 1 2

2

Maryan Edwards1412
Gymnaworld - IN

9.050 8.450 9.2259.175 35.900
1 8 3 2T 3

3

Alyssa Alaniz1422
Lakeshore - IN

8.725 8.725 9.1009.075 35.625
5T 6 4 5 4

4

Helen Jackson1423
Lakeshore - IN

8.400 8.900 9.2259.050 35.575
12 4 5 2T 5

5

Kenzie Sharp1430
Lakeshore - IN

8.725 9.100 8.7258.775 35.325
5T 3 6T 9 6

6

Rebeca Garza1402
Gionastics - TX

8.900 8.800 9.0758.225 35.000
2T 5 12 6 7

7

Courtney Ewald1434
Revolution - IN

8.900 8.350 8.8508.775 34.875
2T 10 6T 7 8

8

Kayla Culbertson1493
Gym Junction - IN

8.550 8.550 8.7508.775 34.625
8T 7 6T 8 9

9

Abby Hawkins1428
Lakeshore - IN

8.725 7.300 8.5258.725 33.275
5T 13 10 11 10

10

Taylor Standridge1410
Gymnaworld - IN

8.500 8.425 8.1757.950 33.050
11 9 14 14 11

11

Mackenzie Lewis1492
Gym Junction - IN

8.550 7.900 8.2008.050 32.700
8T 11 13 13 12

12

Jolie Tompkins1494
Gym Junction - IN

7.850 7.550 8.5008.600 32.500
15 12 11 12 13

13

Allie Hazelrigg1436
Revolution - IN

8.100 7.000 8.6008.750 32.450
14 14 9 10 14

14

Kathleen Glaser1435
Revolution - IN

8.225 5.750 7.6256.650 28.250
13 15 15 15 15

15
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Clarissa Jaramillo1404
Gionastics - TX

9.100 8.775 9.2509.500 36.625
2 14 1 1T 1

1

Ashley Craycraft1417
Lakeshore - IN

8.950 9.150 9.2259.150 36.475
7 2T 4T 3T 2

2

Alexa Chavez1400
Gionastics - TX

8.900 8.850 9.2509.450 36.450
8 10T 2 1T 3

3

Antonia Frech1418
Lakeshore - IN

8.800 9.225 9.1008.925 36.050
13T 1 10T 6 4

4

Brynn Urban1406
Gymnaworld - IN

9.200 8.900 8.9258.925 35.950
1 8T 10T 14T 5

5

Chloe Larson1420
Lakeshore - IN

8.600 9.000 9.1509.050 35.800
21 6T 6 5 6

6

Kara Yunker1440
Revolution - IN

8.850 9.000 8.9258.950 35.725
9T 6T 8T 14T 7

7

Whitney Siewin1431
Lakeshore - IN

8.825 9.125 9.0508.675 35.675
11T 4 17T 8T 8

8

Kirsten Wozniak1425
Lakeshore - IN

8.850 8.800 8.9759.025 35.650
9T 12T 7 11T 9

9

Alyssa Donovan1427
Lakeshore - IN

8.800 9.150 9.2258.350 35.525
13T 2T 22 3T 10

10

Kaitlynn Chestovich1426
Lakeshore - IN

8.750 8.850 8.9008.875 35.375
16T 10T 12T 16 11

11

Tatum Lappin1415
Gymnaworld - IN

8.825 8.200 8.9509.350 35.325
11T 18 3 13 12

12

Anna Groce1495
Gym Junction - IN

8.550 8.800 8.9758.950 35.275
22T 12T 8T 11T 13

13

Katelyn Biggs1408
Gymnaworld - IN

9.025 7.900 9.0758.875 34.875
3 25 12T 7 14

14

Kayla Kirchner1419
Lakeshore - IN

8.450 9.050 8.8258.450 34.775
24 5 19T 18T 15

15

Julia Lewis1429
Lakeshore - IN

8.775 8.900 8.8508.175 34.700
15 8T 23 17 16

16

Abby Winland1421
Lakeshore - IN

8.750 8.150 9.0008.675 34.575
16T 19 17T 10 17

17

Jocelyn Head1403
Gionastics - TX

8.700 7.850 9.0508.850 34.450
18 26 14 8T 18

18

Brianne Stevenson1411
Gymnaworld - IN

9.000 8.500 8.4258.450 34.375
4 15 19T 22T 19

19

Anna Witsoe1499
Revolution - IN

8.350 8.450 8.4009.150 34.350
25 16 4T 24T 20

20

Grace Kohut1409
Gymnaworld - IN

8.975 8.075 8.5008.425 33.975
5T 22 21 20 21

21
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Stacia Lappin1416
Gymnaworld - IN

8.975 7.925 8.8258.075 33.800
5T 24 25 18T 22

22

Megan Dailey1407
Gymnaworld - IN

8.550 8.125 8.2758.800 33.750
22T 20T 15 26 23

23

Laci Weinzapfel1438
Revolution - IN

8.650 7.250 8.4008.775 33.075
19 27 16 24T 24

24

Lexi Davila1401
Gionastics - TX

8.300 8.125 8.4258.000 32.850
26T 20T 26T 22T 25

25

Marni Myers1414
Gymnaworld - IN

8.300 8.050 7.8758.150 32.375
26T 23 24 28 26

26

Hope Carter1439
Revolution - IN

8.150 8.250 8.2507.650 32.300
28 17 28 27 27

27

Kaitlyn Courtney1433
Revolution - IN

8.625 5.250 8.4758.000 30.350
20 28 26T 21 28

28
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Tahni Weeks1490
Sportastiks - IN

9.150 9.200 9.1259.325 36.800
1 1T 2 4 1

1

Lauren Wright1472
SIGS - IN

8.975 9.025 9.0759.250 36.325
2 4T 3 5 2

2

Reece Davis1457
SIGS - IN

8.825 9.200 9.1759.050 36.250
6* 1T 6 1* 3T

3T

Austyn Dykes1482
The Gym Company-IN

8.825 9.150 9.1759.100 36.250
6* 3 5 1* 3T

3T

Adeline Koto1463
SIGS - IN

8.700 8.800 9.0259.350 35.875
10T 7 1 6 5

5

Reagan Crouch1475
Sportastiks - IN

8.950 8.775 9.1508.550 35.425
3T 8 12 3 6

6

Lanie Scharlow1467
SIGS - IN

8.950 8.850 8.7258.825 35.350
3T 6 9 9 7

7

Mariah Reynolds1466
SIGS - IN

8.500 8.700 8.8509.225 35.275
16 10 4 8 8

8

Lindsey Benson1474
Sportastiks - IN

8.775 8.575 9.0008.850 35.200
8 11 8 7 9

9

Ella Doddridge1458
SIGS - IN

8.925 9.025 8.5258.400 34.875
5 4T 14 13 10

10

Alex Maglangit1464
SIGS - IN

8.375 8.300 8.5508.975 34.200
19 14 7 11T 11

11

Kayla Ansert1455
SIGS - IN

8.675 8.725 7.8508.625 33.875
13 9 11 21T 12

12

Alexis Boccone1452
Interactive - IN

8.725 7.875 8.5508.675 33.825
9 18T 10 11T 13

13

Alexus Dile1476
Sportastiks - IN

8.700 8.425 8.4258.000 33.550
10T 12 21 14 14

14

Maya Paris1465
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.075 8.6258.050 33.300
15 16 20 10 15

15

Maia Lee1443
Interactive - IN

8.625 8.200 8.1758.275 33.275
14 15 17 16 16

16

Annalise Zeinemann1473
SIGS - IN

8.000 8.350 8.3258.450 33.125
27 13 13 15 17

17

Gabby Vargo1480
Sportastiks - IN

8.300 7.975 8.1258.225 32.625
20 17 18 19T 18

18

Caroline Etter1451
Interactive - IN

8.275 7.550 8.1508.350 32.325
21 24 15 17T 19

19

Kaitlyn McKeever1445
Interactive - IN

8.150 7.700 8.1508.200 32.200
24T 20 19 17T 20

20

Jaclyn Copeland1453
Interactive - IN

8.250 7.875 8.1257.825 32.075
22T 18T 22 19T 21

21
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Joi Henson1478
Sportastiks - IN

8.425 7.625 7.6008.300 31.950
18 22 16 24 22

22

Morgan Mace1444
Interactive - IN

8.450 7.600 7.8257.450 31.325
17 23 25 23 23

23

Lexi Puckett1447
Interactive - IN

8.150 7.675 7.5007.775 31.100
24T 21 23 25 24

24

Gracie Runge1449
Interactive - IN

8.700 6.750 7.8507.525 30.825
10T 26 24 21T 25

25

Ella Pyle1448
Interactive - IN

8.050 6.875 6.8506.550 28.325
26 25 27T 26 26

26

Taylor Jackson1441
Interactive - IN

7.350 6.100 6.5006.850 26.800
28 27 26 27 27

27

Katie Krug1442
Interactive - IN

8.250 0.000 6.3506.550 21.150
22T 28 27T 28 28

28
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Grace Hublar1461
SIGS - IN

8.425 9.125 9.3509.450 36.350
15T 1 1 1 1

1

Kassidy Tinsley1469
SIGS - IN

9.050 8.975 8.8759.100 36.000
2 3 5 5 2

2

Hope Wheatley1471
SIGS - IN

8.750 8.750 9.2509.200 35.950
5T 7 4 2 3

3

Sydney Gallagher1477
Sportastiks - IN

8.650 8.550 9.1509.225 35.575
7T 8 3 3 4

4

Taylor Weisgram1470
SIGS - IN

8.800 8.375 8.8259.425 35.425
4 11 2 7T 5

5

Lydia Johnson1485
The Gym Company-IN

8.750 8.925 8.8008.850 35.325
5T 4 8 9 6

6

Kaia Smith1488
The Gym Company-IN

9.100 8.175 8.8258.950 35.050
1 13T 7 7T 7

7

MacKenzie Gill1460
SIGS - IN

8.925 8.875 8.4508.725 34.975
3 5 9 11 8

8

Libbie Waterman1481
Sportastiks - IN

8.625 8.400 8.8509.075 34.950
9 9T 6 6 9

9

Katelyn Sneed1468
SIGS - IN

8.600 9.050 8.5508.625 34.825
10T 2 10 10 10

10

Jordan Crawford1456
SIGS - IN

8.600 8.800 8.9008.375 34.675
10T 6 13 4 11

11

Amelia Schroeder1483
The Gym Company-IN

8.650 8.400 8.0508.450 33.550
7T 9T 12 14 12

12

Jesse Schaibley1487
The Gym Company-IN

8.275 8.275 7.7008.575 32.825
18 12 11 16 13

13

Corrine Walker1489
The Gym Company-IN

8.425 8.175 7.9507.700 32.250
15T 13T 16 15 14

14

Madelyn Meadors1486
The Gym Company-IN

8.475 7.300 8.2008.075 32.050
13 16 14 13 15

15

Sophie Weber1491
Interactive - IN

8.550 7.200 7.2007.675 30.625
12 17 17 17 16

16

Ashley Hartill1484
The Gym Company-IN

8.450 7.325 6.5507.950 30.275
14 15 15 18 17

17

Megan Long1454
Interactive - IN

8.400 6.150 8.3506.000 28.900
17 18 18 12 18

18
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.350 26.975 27.375 28.225 27.7751 SIGS - IN
22 2 1

1457 Reece Davis 9.200 9.175
1461 Grace Hublar 9.125 9.450 9.350
1463 Adeline Koto 9.350
1467 Lanie Scharlow 8.950
1468 Katelyn Sneed 9.050
1469 Kassidy Tinsley 9.050
1470 Taylor Weisgram 9.425
1471 Hope Wheatley 9.250
1472 Lauren Wright 8.975

X 109.950 26.625 27.850 27.650 27.8252 Lakeshore - IN
16 1 3

1417 Ashley Craycraft 8.950 9.150 9.225
1418 Antonia Frech 9.225
1423 Helen Jackson 9.225
1424 Emma Schwind 9.300 9.250 9.375
1425 Kirsten Wozniak 8.850
1431 Whitney Siewin 8.825
1432 Marina Weinberg 9.325 9.250

X 108.700 26.900 26.425 27.800 27.5753 Gionastics - TX
33 5 2

1400 Alexa Chavez 8.900 8.850 9.450 9.250
1402 Rebeca Garza 8.900 8.800 9.075
1403 Jocelyn Head 8.850
1404 Clarissa Jaramillo 9.100 8.775 9.500 9.250

X 108.475 26.875 26.550 27.625 27.4254 Sportastiks - IN
44 3 4

1474 Lindsey Benson 8.775 8.575
1475 Reagan Crouch 8.950 8.775 9.150
1477 Sydney Gallagher 9.225 9.150
1481 Libbie Waterman 9.075
1490 Tahni Weeks 9.150 9.200 9.325 9.125
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X 107.825 27.275 25.850 27.450 27.2505 Gymnaworld - IN
51 6 5

1406 Brynn Urban 9.200 8.900 8.925
1408 Katelyn Biggs 9.025 9.075
1411 Brianne Stevenson 8.500
1412 Maryan Edwards 9.050 8.450 9.175 9.225
1415 Tatum Lappin 9.350 8.950

X 106.850 26.675 26.475 26.900 26.8006 The Gym Company-IN
65 4 6

1482 Austyn Dykes 8.825 9.150 9.100 9.175
1483 Amelia Schroeder 8.400
1485 Lydia Johnson 8.750 8.925 8.850 8.800
1488 Kaia Smith 9.100 8.950 8.825

X 105.450 26.400 25.800 26.875 26.3757 Revolution - IN
77 7 7

1434 Courtney Ewald 8.900 8.350 8.775 8.850
1436 Allie Hazelrigg 8.600
1438 Laci Weinzapfel 8.650
1440 Kara Yunker 8.850 9.000 8.950 8.925
1499 Anna Witsoe 8.450 9.150

X 103.450 25.650 25.250 26.325 26.2258 Gym Junction - IN
89 8 8

1492 Mackenzie Lewis 8.550 7.900
1493 Kayla Culbertson 8.550 8.550 8.775 8.750
1494 Jolie Tompkins 8.600 8.500
1495 Anna Groce 8.550 8.800 8.950 8.975

X 100.375 26.050 23.950 25.300 25.0759 Interactive - IN
98 9 9

1443 Maia Lee 8.625 8.200 8.275 8.175
1449 Gracie Runge 8.700
1451 Caroline Etter 8.350
1452 Alexis Boccone 8.725 7.875 8.675 8.550
1453 Jaclyn Copeland 7.875
1454 Megan Long 8.350


